
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 2,1 1,4 0 M 1 0 40

2 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 7,6 5,4 0 M 2 6 38

3 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 3,9 3,8 0 F 1 3 35

4 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 9,3 8,4 0 M 2 8 34

5 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,2 3,1 0 M 1 2 33

6 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,8 4,6 0 M 2 3 32

7 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 5,9 6,2 0 M 2 4 31

8 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,8 6,7 0 M 2 5 30

9 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 9,9 9,4 0 M 2 9 28

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,8 0 M 2 8 28

NO KANG, HO YEONG 4,8 0 M 2 3 28

12 KANGCHANG , ZHANG 14,7 13,8 0 M 3 14 26

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,6 0 M 2 4 26

14 BURRI, HANS ULLRICH 16,6 15,8 0 M 3 16 24

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,4 8,5 0 M 2 7 24

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 8,6 0 M 2 7 24

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 6,7 6,8 0 M 2 5 24

18 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO 6,7 0 M 2 5 23

19 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 19,3 18,4 0 M 4 19 22

NOWAK , JAN 13,2 13,1 0 M 3 12 22

ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO 11,7 0 M 3 11 22

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,5 0 M 2 6 22

23 MARRERO GUERRA, DOMINGO 19 18,3 0 M 4 18 21

24 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 15,3 15,4 0 M 3 14 20

25 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 18,9 18,5 0 F 4 19 19

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 15,6 15,7 0 M 3 15 19

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,5 0 M 2 8 19

28 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 11 11,1 0 M 2 10 18

29 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 18,7 0 M 4 18 17

PERAILE TINAUT, PALOMA 13,9 0 F 3 14 17

SUKHNI, SAMIR 13,9 14,3 0 M 3 13 17

32 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18,9 0 M 4 18 16

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 16,5 0 M 3 16 16

34 DUMBADZE , TEONA 18,7 18,6 0 F 4 19 15

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 17 0 M 3 16 15

ROSSI, MASSIMO 15,3 0 M 3 14 15

37 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 20,4 20,6 0 M 4 20 14

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 20,2 20,3 0 M 4 20 14

LEYH, ARNO 11,2 11,8 0 M 2 10 14

40 SILOT , SERGIO 25,4 25 0 M 4 25 13

MOLL, RONALD 24,5 24,1 0 M 4 24 13

REINHARD, WANDA 19,2 0 F 4 19 13

CHOI MELIAN, SONG 17,7 18,4 0 M 3 17 13

44 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 25,2 25,6 0 F 4 26 12

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 15,5 0 M 3 15 12

46 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 26,1 25,8 0 F 4 27 11



BURRI, DORIS 23,7 23,5 0 F 4 24 11

48 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 25,5 25,6 0 M 4 25 10

CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO 16,8 0 M 3 16 10

50 SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO 26,6 0 M 5 26 9

51 STADNIK, RENATA 26,5 0 F 5 27 8

DIAZ DE TUESTA BARREDO, JUAN IGNACIO 27 0 M 5 26 8

KENNEDY, HUGH 23 0 M 4 22 8

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,8 22,6 0 M 4 21 8

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 14 0 M 3 13 8

56 MIRONES REVUELTA, SEGUNDO 23 24,1 0 M 4 22 7

57 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 36 0 F 5 27 6

LUCA, PIETRO 26,5 0 M 5 26 6

HUNGER, KARSTEN 24,3 0 M 4 24 6

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 20,9 0 M 4 20 6

61 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 0 M 5 26 2

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 7,6 5,4 0 M 2 6 44

2 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 9,3 8,4 0 M 2 8 42

3 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 2,1 1,4 0 M 1 0 40

4 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 3,9 3,8 0 F 1 3 37

5 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,8 0 M 2 8 36

6 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,2 3,1 0 M 1 2 35

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,8 4,6 0 M 2 3 35

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 5,9 6,2 0 M 2 4 35

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,8 6,7 0 M 2 5 35

10 NO KANG, HO YEONG 4,8 0 M 2 3 31

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,4 8,5 0 M 2 7 31

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 8,6 0 M 2 7 31

13 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,6 0 M 2 4 30

14 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 6,7 6,8 0 M 2 5 29

15 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO 6,7 0 M 2 5 28

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,5 0 M 2 6 28

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA 

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 KANGCHANG , ZHANG 14,7 13,8 0 M 3 14 40

BURRI, HANS ULLRICH 16,6 15,8 0 M 3 16 40

3 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 9,9 9,4 0 M 2 9 37

4 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 15,3 15,4 0 M 3 14 34

5 ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO 11,7 0 M 3 11 33

NOWAK , JAN 13,2 13,1 0 M 3 12 33

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 15,6 15,7 0 M 3 15 33

8 PERAILE TINAUT, PALOMA 13,9 0 F 3 14 31

9 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 16,5 0 M 3 16 30



10 SUKHNI, SAMIR 13,9 14,3 0 M 3 13 29

ROSSI, MASSIMO 15,3 0 M 3 14 29

12 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 11 11,1 0 M 2 10 28

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 17 0 M 3 16 28

14 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,5 0 M 2 8 27

15 DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 15,5 0 M 3 15 26

CHOI MELIAN, SONG 17,7 18,4 0 M 3 17 26

17 LEYH, ARNO 11,2 11,8 0 M 2 10 23

18 CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO 16,8 0 M 3 16 22

19 PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 14 0 M 3 13 20

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 19,3 18,4 0 M 4 19 41

2 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 18,9 18,5 0 F 4 19 38

3 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 25,2 25,6 0 F 4 26 37

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 26,1 25,8 0 F 4 27 37

5 MARRERO GUERRA, DOMINGO 19 18,3 0 M 4 18 36

SILOT , SERGIO 25,4 25 0 M 4 25 36

7 MOLL, RONALD 24,5 24,1 0 M 4 24 35

BURRI, DORIS 23,7 23,5 0 F 4 24 35

9 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 18,7 0 M 4 18 34

10 DUMBADZE , TEONA 18,7 18,6 0 F 4 19 33

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 25,5 25,6 0 M 4 25 33

12 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18,9 0 M 4 18 32

LUCA, PIETRO 26,5 0 M 5 26 32

STADNIK, RENATA 26,5 0 F 5 27 32

15 REINHARD, WANDA 19,2 0 F 4 19 31

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 20,4 20,6 0 M 4 20 31

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 20,2 20,3 0 M 4 20 31

DIAZ DE TUESTA BARREDO, JUAN IGNACIO 27 0 M 5 26 31

19 MIRONES REVUELTA, SEGUNDO 23 24,1 0 M 4 22 28

HUNGER, KARSTEN 24,3 0 M 4 24 28

21 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,8 22,6 0 M 4 21 27

22 SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO 26,6 0 M 5 26 26

23 KENNEDY, HUGH 23 0 M 4 22 23

VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 36 0 F 5 27 23

25 MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 20,9 0 M 4 20 18

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 0 M 5 26 18


